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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/12/2025

To date
27/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
NAZEEHA A K 

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

A K House, Koorari, 
pattannur, Irikkur, 
670593, Thalashery

  

2 27/12/2025 Nived  P K Sadanandan  P (FTHR) Nivedyam, Pattari, 
Sivapuram, kanhileri, 

670702, Thalassery

  

3 27/12/2025 NAJBUNNISA RAHEEM T (HSBN) 6/192 KARIYIL 
PUTHIYAPURA, 

PANALAD, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALASSERY

  

4 27/12/2025 JUMAILATH C HARIS C (HSBN) ARAFA MAHAL, 
PADUPARA, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  

5 27/12/2025 MUHAMMED A KUNHALI (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
BLATHUR, KALLIAD, 

KALLIAD, 670593, 
IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

6 27/12/2025 Dinesan P K KANNAN K C (FTHR) NANDANAM 
KUNJIPURAYIL, 

KALLUR, KOLARI, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

7 27/12/2025 KEERTHANA 
MADHU 

MADHU K E (FTHR) KEERTHANAM, 
PAYYAPARAMB, 

MATTANNUR, 
PORORA, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

8 27/12/2025 RAMACHANDRAN 
KOYADAN KOROTH

OTHENAN V V (FTHR) ANANDAPURAM, 
KOLOLAM, 
KOODALI, 

EDAYANNUR, 
670595, THALASSERY

  

9 27/12/2025 ABDUL KHADER K K MUHAMMED HAJI P 
V (FTHR)

15/451 SNAR MAHAL, 
KAPPARA, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
SANKARANELLUR, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

10 27/12/2025 AJMAL T P ABBAS T P ABBAS (FTHR) 270-A 
THALAPPARAMBATH 

HOUS, PERUVA, 
KOLAYAD, PERUVA, 
670650, MATTANNUR

  

11 27/12/2025 AJMAL T P ABBAS T P ABBAS (FTHR) 270-A 
THALAPPARAMBATH 

HOUSE, PERUVA, 
KOLAYAD, PERUVA, 
670650, MATTANNUR

  

12 27/12/2025 NIJAS K ABOO C V (FTHR) 12/138 NADISAS, 
KALLIATTU 

PARAMBU, KALLIAD 
P O, KALLIAD, 

KALLIAD P O, 670593, 
IRITTY

  



Dec 28, 2025, 7:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

13 27/12/2025 AYSHA RASHA C NASAR P C (FTHR) KADEEJAS, 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  

14 27/12/2025 Sahina P K NASEEMA P K 
(MTHR)

302, SAGINAS, 
KAITHERI KAPPANA, 

NIRMALAGIRI P O, 
670701, THALASSERY

  

15 27/12/2025 N K MARIYOOTTI MOIDEEN KUTTY C 
(HSBN)

10/47 D   N K HOUSE, 
ALAYAD, 

THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

16 27/12/2025 AYSHA RASHA C NASAR PC (FTHR) KADEEJAS, 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  

17 27/12/2025 FAHMA RAHMAN  T 
M

ABDUL RAHMAN  K 
P (FTHR)

ALIF, MANAKKAYI, 
PAZHASSI, KAYANI 
P O, 670702, IRITTY

  

18 27/12/2025 RAZAL P ABDUL KADER K 
(FTHR)

FATHIMAS, 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  

19 27/12/2025 THUNDIYIL 
MUKRIKKAD  

FARSEEL RAHMAN

ABDU RAHIMAN K P 
(FTHR)

ALIF, MANAKKAYI, 
PAZHASSI, KAYANI 
P O, 670702, IRITTY

  

20 27/12/2025 MUHAMMAD RAZAL 
C H 

HASHIM C V K 
(FTHR)

4/334 C H HOUSE, 
THUMBOL 

AYIPPUZHA, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

21 27/12/2025 SHANAVAS K P K P MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

303/DHAROTH 
HOUSE, TEMPLE 

ROAD MATTANNUR, 
MATTANUR, 

MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

22 27/12/2025 ABDUL SATHAR M P ABBAS (FTHR) PANCHARANTAVIDA 
HOUSE, EDAYAR, 

KOLAYAD, 
KANNAVAM, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

23 27/12/2025 MARIYAM K T SUHAIL T V (HSBN) 7/442A, FATHIMAS, 
HAJI MOTTA, 

KOLAPPA, 
PATTANNUR, 

PATTANNUR, 670595, 
THALASSERY

  

24 27/12/2025 ANUSREE K V K V SURENDRAN 
(FTHR)

2/514 A  
CHANDROTH 

HOUSE, 
PATTANNUR, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALASSERY

  

25 27/12/2025 MAMMALI  M P ALAVI M P (FTHR) MULLATH PADATH, 
PUTHANPARAMBA, 

PADIYOOR, 
PADIYOOR, 670703, 

IRITTY

  

26 27/12/2025 NAJA NAVAS C H B BUSHRA (MTHR) 4/352 SAIBU MANZIL, 
AYIPUZHA, 

PATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

THALASSERY

  

27 27/12/2025 THASNI C THAFSEER T K 
(HSBN)

SHARMINA MANZIL, 
KARETTA, 
PAZHASSI, 

URUVACHAL, 
670702, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

28 27/12/2025 RAMEESA C V K ABDULSALAM T V 
(FTHR)

12/ 310 RAMEESAS, 
PEDAYANKODE, 

IRIKKUR P O, 
PADIYOOR, IRIKKUR 

P O, 670593, IRITTY

  

29 27/12/2025 FIROSA K P ABDUL NIZAR 
(HSBN)

362, SAKKEENAS, 
RAMAPURAM, 

NIRMALGIRI P O, 
670701, THALASSERY

  

30 27/12/2025 RAMEESA C V K ABDULSALAM T V 
(FTHR)

12/ 310 RAMEESAS, 
PEDAYANGODE, 

IRIKKUR P O, 
PADIYOOR, IRIKKUR 

P O, 670593, IRITTY

  

31 27/12/2025 MUHAMMED SINAN 
C V

C V SHAHIDA (MTHR) SHAHIDA MANZIL, 
EDAYANNUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

32 27/12/2025 ABDUL SAMAD 
THAYA PURATH 

ABOOBACKER 
CHERATTIYADEN 

(FTHR)

4/481, T P HOUSE, 
AYIPPUZHA, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALASSERY

  

33 27/12/2025 FATHIMA 
CHEMBILALI 

RAHEENA 
CHEMBILALI (MTHR)

FATHIMAS, 
PANAMBATTA, 
THOLAMBRA, 
THOLAMBRA, 

670673, THALASSERY

  

34 27/12/2025 SAJID K YOUSEPH (FTHR) 8/237, SAJILA 
MANZIL, 

VARUVAKUND, 
PATTANNUR, 

PATTANNUR, 670595, 
THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

35 27/12/2025 MUJEEB RAHMAN T 
P 

MUHAMMEDALI V P 
(FTHR)

THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THODEEKKALAM, 
KANNAVAM, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

36 27/12/2025 THASLEEMA V V ISMAIL (FTHR) SAFIYA MANZIL, 
KANNAVAM, 
KANNAVAM, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

37 27/12/2025 ABDUL JALEEL 
KEETHADATH

MUHAMMEDKUNHI 
HAJEE PATHIKARAN 

COVVALPURAYIL 
(FTHR)

3/228 KEETHADATH 
HOUSE, KOORARI, 

PATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

THALASSERY

  

38 27/12/2025 Ashraf P K Rabia P K (MTHR) Aysha Manzil, 
Padupara, Sivapuram, 
Sivapuram, 670702, 

Thalassery

  

39 27/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL 
NADIYA V M 

MUHAMMED ALI  M  
V (FTHR)

103 ASHIF VILLA, 
VELLILODE, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM P O, 
670702, THALASSERY

  

40 27/12/2025 FATHIMATHU NAJA 
NAZAR 

ABDUL NASAR T P 
(FTHR)

NAJA MAHAL, 
PURAKKALAM, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

41 27/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
ASHRAF K 

SHARAFUDHEEN 
KEETHADATH (FTHR)

13/169  RUKKIYA 
MANZIL, 

PEDAYANGODE, 
PADIYOOR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
IRIRRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

42 27/12/2025 SHAMEEMA C T MUHAMMADALI M 
V (HSBN)

103 ASHIF VILLA, 
VELLILODE, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM P O, 
670702, THALASSERY

  

43 27/12/2025 JIJU PUTHIYA 
VEETTIL 

KUNHIRAMAN T 
(FTHR)

JIJU NIVAS, 
ELAKKUZHI, 
PAZHASSI, 

URUVACHAL, 
670702, IRITTY

  

44 27/12/2025 ANSEEK K ABDULLA A P (FTHR) ANEESA MANZIL, 
Koorari, Pattannur, 

irikkur, 670593, 
Thalashery

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


